MATERIALS AND TESTS UNIT
Asphalt QMS

LEVEL | QMS ASPHALT PLANT TECHNICIAN CLASS

9:45

10:00

11:45

12:45

3:00

3:15

Day 2
8:30-12:00

Welcome and Introductions

Level | Technician Duties

Review of HMA/QMS Specifications
BREAK

Review QMS Manual & Forms

Sampling Frequencies and Locations *
LUNCH

Cold Feed Blend Ratio Calibration Review *

Quality Assurance / Resolving Differences

Mix Property Calculations *
BREAK

Control Chart / Control Limits Review *

Corrective Actions *

Density Control *

ADJOURN

WRITTEN CERTIFICATION EXAM

* Work Problems / Handouts
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